Now St John's
IS even more.; affordable'

In 2025, it's even easier to send your
child to St John's School, Silkwood.

2025 Tuition Fees ,
. Our new, simple fee structure means
er Year Per Term . o .
1Student  $600 $150 there's a place waiting for your child
2 Students  $1,020 $255 at St John's - for just $3 per day!
3 Students  $1,260 $315
4 Students  $1,680 S420 And there are further discounts for two or more children.

To apply for a place for your child at St John's School, or to find out
more, please visit our website or contact one of our friendly staff.

Please note:
No additional Health Care or Pension Concession discounting is available.

Excursions and camps will be billed to families separately and are not included in the fees above. I/
Sibling discounting is capped at 30% for 3+ students in all Catholic schools in the Diocese of Cairns. ST JOHN s

SCHOOL, SILKWOOD

www.stjohnssilkwood.qld.edu.au

) 4065 9530
secretary.silkwood@cns.catholic.edu.au






